|

> BYRON -y

ltem No.

6030649
2030020
2030021
2030027
2431130
4930143
5830054
5930324
5831102
5931731
5931732
5931738
5931740
5831741
5831754
5831755
BO30360

6030386
5931099

6030626
0730099
1330211
2431060
2431072
2431225
4330110
5931042
5831411
2831437

6030853
0730038
0730059
0730065
0730068
0730073
0730076
Q730089
0730115
1330060
1330211
1410009
1430489
1430500
1530345
2431175
58303N
5830438
5930878
5831750
5831751

6030854
0730063
13300860
1430500
1430520
2431070
2431204

6030655
2431139
2431146
2431189
5831281

> . ORIGINALS it 5

Jrwn 51448 ph 713301180

Descriptlon ....covvviiserrrnsnnsaainnnans Qty.
Kit, SU-26M Sukhol, fusebox..........00nrnn 1
Myrod gold, 38" v i i i i e 2
Do DIUS BB .. e v s 2
Pushrod, fiberglass . ......cccvvivivriniiinnes 2
Tira, 4" inflatable, DUBro . . . oo v vvanirenrrnnnses 2
Foam, poly, 1/2x12x48 .. .........cccnviennase 1
Foam, rubber, 1/2xB8" 12 .. ... it ine i innnns 1
My, BlIOa; B . . e s e 1
Myrod, yellow, 18" ........coiiiiiiinennnnes 1
Fuse, front section, fiberglass .. ..............s 1
Cowl, fiberglass, Sukhai ..........cc0iiinienn 1
Canopy, Sukhoi, 1/4 scale,clear . ............ ... 1
Alrscoop and gBArCOVEr .....cvvivraarrnaarons 1
COCKDIE BOMNGE . < an s s s i rsiesainn 1
Ply, 1/4x3x5, largaplate ........ccovivivenrrees 1
R Tl g b R i S e SR 1
Spinner, backplateand bolt . . .............0hhts 1
Accessory BAE .. .ovviiiiriinssnnanannannanns 1
Cloth, glass, 60z, 19"K36" . . . vovvevssrrsnsrnes 1
Bag #4, tallwheel hardware. ..............00000 1
Bolt, 4-40x1/4, pan head .. ......ccvvvvvaarenas 1
Washer, flat, #4 .......... ... iiaient, 2
Steering arm, with 3/32" collarand bolt . . ......... 1
Collar, Wisel, 118 . iv v vi i esmrnss e 1
Spring, leaf, taiwheal ........... ... 0hins 1
Tire, 2", DuUbrO , .. ovvvveuvievsrivannnnnnscnns 1
Collar, wheel, 3/32, drilled /8 .. .. .............. i
Spring, leaf, with bushing. . .......coooceiiinaa 1
Wire, spring, tail wheal, 1/8 . ............... ..., 1
Bag, fuse hardware .......cconrvranresnrrras 1
Screw, #14, open eye | e it |
Bolt, B-32x3/4, socket haad .................... 2
Screw, #2x3/8, sheetmetal . ... ... oo B
Bolt, -32x1/2, panhead ........ ... c0oiiiiaan 2
Bolt, 4-40x1/2, flathead. .. ................ ... 8
Bolt, 8-32x1/2, round head, nylon ............... 8
Bolt, 8-32x1/2, sockethead , . ... .. 0 cvniivaas B
Bolt, 10-32x1/4, sockethead . .....ccovvvvnn e 4
Washer, flgl, #8 .. oo vivn v ianirrninarrnanrans B
Washer Mt fd . oo e e e ;]
P ot = e s A e B
T B T e e e A e 2
Mut, blind, B32 ... .. i B
Pin; colter; hinga oot ia iR s R IR 19
Hinge, nylon, flat, large .............ccouannn 19
Maple, 1/4x3/4x3/4 ..........coiiiiiiianis B
Spar, alum, 1/8x3/4x9-1/d blank ................ 1
Extrusion, alum, 1" IDxX2-1/2 ... .. .iiiiianirans 4
Spar, glum, 1B, e s s 4
Maple, rail, 1/2x5/8x4-1/2 .. ... .. il 4
Bag, maln gear hardware ..........co000000a0s 1
Bolt, B-32x1-1/4, sockethead .................. G
WREhet EE M. i s s e 6
LTS B e A R S SR P ]
Mut, hex, jJam, S5ME-24 .. ... . ... ciiiiina e 2
Collar whael, 52" . ..o iie ianiaesnnarrasrssng 4
Aode, SPB-RaEAS® L  Ch s EA 2
Bag, fuel tank hardware ............... PR |
Cable tie, mylon, 1/8"3-5/8" ... .. ... ...00ion 6
Rubber band, 884 .. ......cvoivieevanrunesas B
Tank, fusl 24 0F, DUBFD . . .covvinmmansinesin s 1

Tubing, VB ID®A" i i s b b 1

SU-26M SUKHOI MATERIAL LIST

Part No. 6130214
Mem MNo. Descriptlon ... .cvviirrasrrsrrsancnsans Qty.
6030347 Bag, fuel tank accessory, Dubro . ............... 1
6030656 Bag, servo link hardware ..............c0000s 1
0730072 Bolt, 2-56<1/2, panhead ,......ovvvevnrrnensns 4
0730093 Bolt, 4402, panhead .........cc0vvviieiaan, 1
1330206 Washer, flat, #2, 3/Bdiameter .............c000e 4
1430478 Mk, hao, 2-58 .. ....ccvieuviisnisnsssnrnaas &
2131215 Spring, extension, 5/32°x3.25" .. .....ooiieiinn 2
2431018 Balllink, 4-40threadad .. .........ccivuiurnanrs 2
2431020 Balllink, nylon, socket . ......... ... o0 3
2431030 Clevis, 2-56,threaded ..........c.oviiivinnins 3
2431066 Rod, 2-56x4", threaded bothends . .............. 1
241087 Bolt, stud, 2-56x1.5" ..., . i iiiiiiiiae 2
2421072 Collar,wheel, 1/8............ccvcivievnnnnnns 4
2431073 Balllink, 2-56,threaded . . ... ........c.v0inunnn 2
2431118 Connector, gileron, nylon. .. .........cvvvnnnnn 4
2431152 Clevis, solder, 4-40 . G R
2431153 Clevis, threaded, 4- 4{! wlth kaaper .............. 4
2431154 Fod, 4-40x12", threadedoneend . .............. 4
2431199 Exit guida, pushrod, mylon ......couveuriianans 4
3530033 Pushrod end, molded, D.Brown .. .............. 4
5830808 Tube, alum, 1/M4X156 ......cciviivenvnrnnnnnnas 1
S931171 SprAng wire, 182", v vv o vnnsnarssnannassrs 4
5831181 Dowsl, wood, 3/8%8 . ... icnrireniinennagnnan. 1
5231301  Wire, copper, .020 diameterx2' .. .............. 1
5831550 Dowel, wood, 3MBx3 .. ..o vvvrrinnirnannnaaas 1
5831518 Lead strip, 3M16"-34"4" .. ... .. .00 1
0730041 Bolt, 2-56x3/4" . ... ... i iiai it 4
Die-Cut Sheet
6030657  Ply 1/32 die-cut x 8-1/2x14 postel V-cap ......... 1
6030858 Ply 1/16 die-cut x Bx2-1/4, wingroctcap.......... 1
6030858 Ply 1/8 die-cut x 2010, F-1,F-3 ...........00 00 1
6030660 Ply1/Bde-cutx11-1/2x24, F2...........cv... |
6030661 Ply 1/8die-cutx 1513 Sukhol ................. 1
6030662 Plyi1fBdecutx 1218 x15F5................ 1
6030663 Bag, 1/B die-cut x 1-1/4 diameter circles . .. ....... 1
6030650  Kit, SU-26M Sukhol, wing box .........cco0vvns 1
0230048 Manual, Sukhol, with drawings ................. 1
Q230068 Coard, Warmamty .. ..covvevvesressrrasriastsss 1
4830004 Decal, proparcwarning........ccovveiiiaannns 1
4830070 Decal, Sukhol ..........cccviiinriisniaaines 1
5831730 Malngear, (), aluminum . ........covniiiiiiaas 1
5931733 Main gear, (), aluminum . .........cc00eiaaeenn 1
5031734 Wing wirecut, Sukhol . . ........ oo iiiianat. 2
BQ317T36 Stab, horlzontal, wireout . ... ..o vinnv i nan 2
5831736 Rudder,wiracut .......civvnrcvnrennrraarnnn 1
EQ31737 Fudder, center balance, wire cul e
6931739 Fuse, tail section, flberglass ................... 1
6030651 Bag.wingsheating ..............cccvivennns 1
3830074 Balsa, 1H8™=4"38" . ... .. it 25
8030852 Bag. balsawood ............oiiieaiirenaas 1
2030043 Bakse 1318 ... .0 i i 1
2930116 Balsa, 1/2%1-38"%36" . ....... oo ihiar e 2
30830118 Balsa, 3M"3/4" 38" .. ... ... ..t 1
EO306BE Balsa, taper, 1/4x3/4x86 . ........c.ovvvnnrnnns 2
5031064 Balsa, 1/2x18 . ... ...cvvviiirrnnrrreanians 1
EB31359 Balsa, taper, 1/2x1-1/4x36. ... ................. 2
5931743 Balsa, 1/ax3x36 .. ... ... ..o 2
BE3ITA4 BaBe 13838 .. .....iireiennnnn e ah e 1
ED31746 Babe 1818 . . ....ccvvnvciiscirrrnsanrrs 1
BE31TAT Baka, 1MaxIB ... ... ciiviiii i i nairines 1
E931749 Baba, 121 . . ... iiviin i e b aana 1
E231759 Bale, ABxXTXIB .. i v v v s rrevrsanasnasnasasens 1



